



Anand Vishwa Gurukul Senior Night College

Affiliated To University of Mumbai ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified No. Aff.I/ICD/ 2014 - 15 / 29449, 09th July, 2014 Tel : 9987929008, Email us : avgsrcollege@gmail.com

Date: 20th June 2019

Anti Ragging Committee and Anti Ragging Squad

Academic Year 2019-20

Anti Ragging Committee	Anti Ragging Squad (Members)
Harshala Likhite (Convener)	Sachin Mhaskar
Siddhesh Bagwe Sir (Member)	Jitesh Khapre
Mrugaya Gaikwad (Member)	
Saloni Mhadse (Student)	

The students to fill online undertaking /affidavit for Anti Ragging and submit one copy of the same to the college. The link for the same is follow:

https://www.antiragging.in/affidavit affiliated form.php

Any student who is victim of Ragging or any act which is justified to be Ragging or amounts to Ragging can be reported to the committee member in writing or orally. The complaint about act of ragging can also be submitted online at the following link:

https://forms.gle/dHGnw8munRbdfx37A

Harshala Likhite

I/C Principal